
6
0

9
6

3
0

2
8

6096 3700 6000

6785 6096 3774 3700 5286 2048 2009 2234 4064 2234 1830 4867 1727 6197 6096 6858 5062

600

6472 4064 4064 4075 6085

700 762

6000 6000 6000 6001 5999

762

6
1

0
2

3
0

4
8

2
7

9
6

4
1

1
7

5
3

0
0

7
6

2
0

1
8

3
0

5
1

4
0

2
9

4
9

6
7

2
9

6
1

8
1

3
7

9
0

7
9

3
3

3
6

2
2

2
5

3
5

3
5

1
5

7
4

16963 1529 3043 6096 1524 1972 3312 8142 1962 4771 6000 6000 6000

762

1462

6
0

9
6

6
0

9
6

6
0

9
6

3
0

2
8

6
0

9
6

6
0

9
6

1
0

4
8

2
0

0
0

2
3

1
5

3551

2765 ±

1830

4
0

9
6

6
0

9
6

2
0

0
0

600

3
0

6
8

600924

W
3
1
0
x
3
9

W200x27

EL. = 86.02

EL. = 89.11

EL. = 88.66

EL. = 77.81

EL. = 88.78

EL. = 86.38

EL. = 86.38

EL. = 88.66

ELEVATOR ROOF

EL. = 86.06

EL. = 94.03

EL. = 93.88

EL. = 77.98

EL. = 95.29

EL. = 98.53

STAIRCASE  ROOF

(EL. = 98.53)

EL.

91.72

NOTE:

ELEVATIONS PROVIDED ARE TO TOP

OF STEEL. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

ROOF PERIMETER

NEW PROPOSED ACCESS LADDER

(CAGED)

PRE-ENGINEERED SELF-SUPPORTING

GUARDRAILS

RIGIDLY ATTACHED GUARDRAILS

GENERATOR

BUILDING

NEW SIGNAGE

NEW PROPOSED ACCESS LADDER

(OPEN)

EL. = 97.19

EL. = 78.87

NOT IN SCOPE

NOT IN SCOPE

NOT IN SCOPE

APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS WHERE

PENETRATIONS TO EXISTING LINER

PANEL WILL BE REQUIRED

ROOF PLAN

no. du projet

no. du dessin

date

drawing no.

project no.

approved

date

scale

reviewed

date

date

drawn

designed

approuvé

examiné

dessiné

conçu

N

BUILDING No. 65, SHIRLEY'S BAY, ONTARIO

DAVID FLORIDA LABORATORY

  dessin no.

drawing

project

A

C

PROFESSIONAL STAMP

  sur dessin no.

  no. du detail

B location drawing no.

C  drawing no.

A  detail no.

B

dessin

projet

A

C

CSA15-G1

BUILDING ENVELOPE REFIT

PROJECT

Canadian Space

Agency

Agence spatiale

canadienne

Public Works and

Governement Services

Canada

Travaux publics et

services gouvernementaux

Canada

15/09/27

J.LABBÉ

www.pageaumorel.com

2
0

0
-5

8
0

 T
ER

R
Y

 F
O

X
 D

R
,

K
A

N
A

TA
, 

O
N

 K
2

L 
4

B
9

(
6

1
3

)
 

5
9

1
-

1
5

3
3

CLELAND
JARDINE

ENGINEERING LTD

CJE PROJECT No. 13-0218J

M.SAUMURE

R.MUNDEN

R.MUNDEN

S-100

RevisionNo.

1.

2.

5.

4.

Date

ISSUED FOR 66% REVIEW

ISSUED FOR 99% REVIEW

3. ISSUED FOR TENDER

ISSUED FOR ADDENDUM #1


